
Show #1026 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 660 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller Kenneth Dickerson111.00

2 720 SLJ Navijuice Jordan A Cheek LARRY & BEVERLEY 109.50

3 524 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker108.00

4 539 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer106.00

5 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton Justin Stanton99.00

6 508 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch99.00

7 587 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer Phoebe L. Spencer88.00

8 686 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis William E Lewis87.00

9 693 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes80.00

10 580 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means MEANS BROTHERS77.00

11 576 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Patti Colbert74.00

12 592 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez Addison Gomez74.00

13 653 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight Stella Wight72.50

14 561 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba Skylar Rose Duleba72.00

15 624 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents Riggin Brents65.00

16 685 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis65.00

17 523 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker64.00

18 579 Big Cat Evan Means Evan Hall61.00

19 607 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David58.00

20 710 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John Kimberly St John56.00

21 707 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge Daeleigh Patridge50.00

22 709 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps47.00

23 708 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner Sarah Garner45.00

24 559 Dual N John Henry Shelby Wallen Paris M Starn40.00

25 622 Simone Deville Grace Noelke Shelley Graham38.00

26 706 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles26.00

27 565 Jazzy Cat Olena Grace Arnold Grace Arnold19.00

28 711 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund Jocelyn Olund18.00



Show #1026 (Buddy Fischer): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 77.50 Catelyn Walker32.00

2 592 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 75.00 Addison Gomez31.00

3 539 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 74.50 Danielle Ezer30.00

4 720 SLJ Navijuice Jordan A Cheek 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 29.00

5 523 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 73.50 Catelyn Walker28.00

6 693 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 73.50 Grace M Estes27.00

7 685 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 73.00 William E Lewis26.00

8 508 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 73.00 Erika Seaboch25.00

9 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 73.00 Justin Stanton24.00

10 587 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 72.50 Phoebe L. Spencer23.00

11 660 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 72.50 Kenneth Dickerson22.00

12 559 Dual N John Henry Shelby Wallen 72.50 Paris M Starn21.00

13 624 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents20.00

14 710 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 72.50 Kimberly St John19.00

15 579 Big Cat Evan Means 72.00 Evan Hall18.00

16 580 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 72.00 MEANS BROTHERS17.00

17 622 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 72.00 Shelley Graham16.00

18 653 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 70.50 Stella Wight15.00

19 686 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 70.50 William E Lewis14.00

20 576 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 70.00 Patti Colbert13.00

21 708 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 70.00 Sarah Garner12.00

22 709 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 69.50 Caroline Phelps11.00

23 707 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 69.00 Daeleigh Patridge10.00

24 561 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 68.00 Skylar Rose Duleba9.00

25 513 XTRA Red Diamond Arielle Wortham 66.50 Elizabeth Worthman8.00

26 607 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 65.00 Lucinda Rose David7.00

27 706 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 60.00 JB Jr Bowles6.00

28 713 Stormy   James Young 59.50 James Young5.00

OP 29 512 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 68.00 Elizabeth Worthman4.00

OP 30 711 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 61.00 Jocelyn Olund3.00

OP 31 652 Hesa Holly Oakie Grace Wight 56.50 Stella Wight2.00

OP 32 565 Jazzy Cat Olena Grace Arnold 54.50 Grace Arnold1.00



Show #1026 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 660 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 73.00 Kenneth Dickerson31.00

2 720 SLJ Navijuice Jordan A Cheek 73.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 30.00

3 524 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker29.00

4 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 72.50 Justin Stanton28.00

5 576 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 72.00 Patti Colbert27.00

6 508 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.00 Erika Seaboch26.00

7 539 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer25.00

8 587 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 71.00 Phoebe L. Spencer24.00

9 686 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis23.00

10 580 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 71.00 MEANS BROTHERS22.00

11 607 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 70.50 Lucinda Rose David21.00

12 583 FBW Lucky CD Camryn Clark 70.50 Camryn Clark20.00

13 693 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.50 Grace M Estes19.00

14 685 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis18.00

15 513 XTRA Red Diamond Arielle Wortham 69.00 Elizabeth Worthman17.00

16 561 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 69.00 Skylar Rose Duleba16.00

17 559 Dual N John Henry Shelby Wallen 68.50 Paris M Starn15.00

18 592 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 68.00 Addison Gomez14.00

19 523 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 67.00 Catelyn Walker13.00

20 653 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 67.00 Stella Wight12.00

21 710 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 67.00 Kimberly St John11.00

22 512 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 66.50 Elizabeth Worthman10.00

23 624 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 66.00 Riggin Brents9.00

24 709 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 66.00 Caroline Phelps8.00

25 579 Big Cat Evan Means 65.00 Evan Hall7.00

26 707 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 64.00 Daeleigh Patridge6.00

27 706 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 60.50 JB Jr Bowles5.00

28 711 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 55.50 Jocelyn Olund4.00

29 565 Jazzy Cat Olena Grace Arnold 50.50 Grace Arnold3.00

OP 30 708 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 69.00 Sarah Garner2.00

OP 31 622 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 66.00 Shelley Graham1.00



Show #1026 (David Avery): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 587 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 75.50 Phoebe L. Spencer32.00

2 561 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 74.50 Skylar Rose Duleba31.00

3 508 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 74.00 Erika Seaboch30.00

4T 660 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 73.50 Kenneth Dickerson29.00

4T 607 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 73.50 Lucinda Rose David29.00

6 720 SLJ Navijuice Jordan A Cheek 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 27.00

7 539 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer26.00

8T 707 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 70.00 Daeleigh Patridge25.00

8T 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 70.00 Justin Stanton25.00

10 709 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 69.50 Caroline Phelps23.00

11 653 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 68.50 Stella Wight22.00

12 686 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 68.00 William E Lewis21.00

13T 576 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 67.00 Patti Colbert20.00

13T 524 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 67.00 Catelyn Walker20.00

13T 580 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 67.00 MEANS BROTHERS20.00

16T 592 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 66.50 Addison Gomez17.00

16T 512 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 66.50 Elizabeth Worthman17.00

18 710 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 65.00 Kimberly St John15.00

19 513 XTRA Red Diamond Arielle Wortham 64.00 Elizabeth Worthman14.00

20 693 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 62.50 Grace M Estes13.00

21 708 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 60.50 Sarah Garner12.00

22 523 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 55.00 Catelyn Walker11.00

23 624 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 38.00 Riggin Brents10.00

OP 24 579 Big Cat Evan Means 66.00 Evan Hall9.00

OP 25 706 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 61.00 JB Jr Bowles8.00

OP 26 565 Jazzy Cat Olena Grace Arnold 60.00 Grace Arnold7.00

OP 27T 622 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 59.50 Shelley Graham6.00

OP 27T 711 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 59.50 Jocelyn Olund6.00

OP 29 685 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 59.00 William E Lewis4.00

OP 30 713 Stormy   James Young 57.50 James Young3.00

OP 31 559 Dual N John Henry Shelby Wallen 55.50 Paris M Starn2.00

OP 32 652 Hesa Holly Oakie Grace Wight 45.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #1026 (Buddy Fischer): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 660 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 74.00 Kenneth Dickerson30.00

2 686 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 74.00 William E Lewis29.00

3 524 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 73.50 Catelyn Walker28.00

4 579 Big Cat Evan Means 73.50 Evan Hall27.00

5 624 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 73.00 Riggin Brents26.00

6 539 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.50 Danielle Ezer25.00

7T 720 SLJ Navijuice Jordan A Cheek 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 23.50

7T 653 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 72.00 Stella Wight23.50

9 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 71.50 Justin Stanton22.00

10 693 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 71.00 Grace M Estes21.00

11 580 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 70.50 MEANS BROTHERS20.00

12 708 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 70.50 Sarah Garner19.00

13 508 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.00 Erika Seaboch18.00

14 685 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis17.00

15 561 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 69.00 Skylar Rose Duleba16.00

16 622 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 68.50 Shelley Graham15.00

17 576 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 68.00 Patti Colbert14.00

18 592 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 68.00 Addison Gomez13.00

19 523 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 67.50 Catelyn Walker12.00

20 710 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 67.50 Kimberly St John11.00

21 707 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 67.50 Daeleigh Patridge10.00

22 587 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 66.50 Phoebe L. Spencer9.00

23 565 Jazzy Cat Olena Grace Arnold 65.50 Grace Arnold8.00

24 706 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 65.50 JB Jr Bowles7.00

25 711 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 65.00 Jocelyn Olund6.00

26 709 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 64.50 Caroline Phelps5.00

27 652 Hesa Holly Oakie Grace Wight 64.50 Stella Wight4.00

28 583 FBW Lucky CD Camryn Clark 64.00 Camryn Clark3.00

29 559 Dual N John Henry Shelby Wallen 63.00 Paris M Starn2.00

30 607 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 54.00 Lucinda Rose David1.00


